
¥38
¥48
¥38
¥42
¥48
¥48
¥42
¥58
¥48
¥38
¥28
¥32
¥28
¥32
¥38
¥28
¥32
¥38
¥38

¥98 (188/Half)
¥78 (138/Half)

¥58
¥48
¥68

¥198
¥48

¥58/Person 298/Pot
¥18/Person 98/Pot
¥38/Person 68/Pot

¥298
¥388
¥488
¥98

¥238
¥298
¥98

Stewed Sliced Fish Soup with Mushroom
Stewed Bamboo Shoots in Soy Sauce

Braised Abalone with Pettitoes
Simmered Soft-shelled Turtle in Soy Sauce

水镇养生汤
菌菇瘦肉汤

Pan-Seared Claw with Dry Bamboo Shoots
Yellow Croaker in Fermented Rice Wine

笋干虎皮爪
酒酿缅甸黄鱼

Barbecued Meat Dish
Charcoal-grilled Beef Ribs

Crispy Barbecued Meat脆皮叉烧肉

菌汤烩鱼片
红焖毛笋干

Wtown Nourishing Soup
Lean Meat with Fungus Soup

Tomato and Egg Soup

Stewed Beef with Radish

烧味大拼盘
碳烧牛肋骨

番茄鸡蛋汤

萝卜小牛肉
猪手大连鲍
红焖野生甲鱼

Roast Goose
Crispy Chicken

Spicy Bean Curd
Crispy Squab

深井至尊烤鹅
当红炸子鸡
卤水拼盘
脆皮乳鸽皇

Lotus Root with Glutinous rice
Red Chiba Walnut
Tasty Sauce Radish

Cold Bambooshoot with Sauce
Sweet Cordyceps Sinensis Flowers
Vinegar-soaked Pholas Dactylus

Jelly Fish with Vinegar Sauce
Hangzhou Style Duck

Spicy Shredded Rabbit Meat
Mushroom with Chicken Broth

Vinegar-soaked Radish
Sixi Roast Bran

脆伴羊尾笋
香伴虫草花
老坛醋泡海笋

Spiced Pork Knuckle
Bovine Tendon in Sauce

Chicken Claw with Pickled Peppers
Spicy Octopus

Nutritious Donkey Meat
Soft Boiled Mutton

Preserved Egg with Red Pepper

鸡汁小蘑菇
醋泡小萝卜
四喜烤麸
西湖糯米藕
千叶红核挑仁
美味酱萝卜

五香猪肘花
老汤酱牛腱
泡椒凤爪
辣仔带鱼
滋补驴肉
白切羊肉
红椒小皮蛋
老醋海蜇头

Wtown Hotel Chinese Restaurant-Dishes Menu

凉菜 Appetizer

潮粤烧卤 Barbecued and Marinated Dishes

汤类 Soup

开元齐味菜 Kaiyuan Specialties

杭州酱鸭
香辣手撕兔



¥28/Stick
¥298
¥188
¥268
¥168
¥198
¥118

¥38/Person

¥48
¥48/Person

¥138
¥88
¥68
¥98

¥138
¥368
¥238
¥128
¥98
¥78

¥138
¥98
¥78

¥268

¥68
¥88/Half 168/Whole
¥88/Half 168/Whole
¥48/Person 78/Dish
¥58/Person 88/Dish
¥48/Person 88/Dish
¥68/Person 128/Pot
¥58/Person 118/Pot

Steamed Fish Head with Hot Red Pepper
Fried Pork with Hot Pepper
Fried Beef with Hot Pepper

Fried Bacon with Bamboo Shoots
Stewed Chicken with Bean Starch Noodles

Braised Sirloin

剁椒鱼头皇
湘味小炒肉
小炒黄牛肉

烟笋香干炒腊肉
山磨粉条炖鸡
老北京烧牛腩

Baked Shrimp Balls with Mala Sauce
Oat Dumpling and Mushroom Soup

Bacon and Tofu Pot
Stewed Sea Snail

酱烧水库鱼
酱烧大鱼头

Steamed and Braised Fish
Braised Fish Head with Sauce

马拉酱焗虾球
菌菇煮燕麦蛋角

Steamed Yellow Croaker with Ginger Sauce
Fried Scallop Meat with Mushroom

Baked Cod
Pan-fried Short Ribs

Stewed Dry Goose with Radish
Steamed Bacon with Dry Bamboo Shoots

咸肉豆腐煲
一品海螺头

Baked Shrimp with Butter
Steak with Apple Pie

Stir-fried Angus beef with Scallion
Simmered Ribs

Vegetable and Tofu inYam Juice
Steamed Beef with Millet

姜汁蒸东海黄鱼
黑松菌炒澳带
生焗银鳕鱼
香煎牛仔骨

金钱萝卜煮风鹅
咸肉蒸笋干

牛油焗大虾
苹果派牛排

葱爆安格斯牛肉
石锅花雕排骨

山药汁浸时蔬豆腐
荷香小米牛肉

Grilled Lamb Chops with Scallion
Instant-Boiled Mutton in Copper Pot

Roast Mutton in Stone Pot
Simmered Mutton

Boiled Fish and Mutton
Mutton Soup

葱香烤羊排
铜锅涮羊肉
石头烤羊肉
一品焖羊肉
鱼羊双鲜
羊肉汤

手抓羊棒骨
内蒙酥羊腿

Roast Lamb Ribs
Crispy Leg of Lamb

粤杭菜 Cantonese and Hangzhou Dishes

京湘菜 Hunan Cuisine

特色羊肉菜 Mutton



¥88

¥58
¥58
¥58
¥48

¥48

¥48

¥48

¥38

¥38

¥48

¥38

¥38

¥48

¥36/Half Dozen
¥36/Half Dozen
¥36/Half Dozen
¥36/Half Dozen

¥48
¥58

¥38/15 Dumplings 
¥68/30 Dumplings
¥18/Person 68/Bowl
¥12/Person 58/Bowl
¥12/Person 58/Bowl

Doughball
Plain Noodle

西红柿牛腩面
面疙瘩
阳春面

Steamed Jujube Cake
Steamed Buns with Sugar Stuffing

Fried Leek Dumpling
Fried Scallion Bun

Homemade Pancake
Cereal Grains

Tomato and Sirloin Noodle

杏香枣皇糕
港式蜜汁餐包
韭菜煎饺
京葱生煎包
家常煎饼
五谷丰登

北方手工水饺 Handmade Dumpling

Cantonese Green Cabbage (Boiled, Fried, 
Steamed with Garlic)

Chinese Little Greens (Stir Fried, Soup)
Broccoli (Stir Fried, Steamed with Garlic, 

Soup)
Eggplant (Braised, Fried in Sauce)

Pakchoi (Stir Fried, Braised with Mushroom, 
Stired with Garlic)

Shredded Potatoes (Sour and Hot, Stir Fried, 
Fried with Vinegar Sauce)

上海青 (清炒, 香菇扒, 
蒜蓉)

土豆丝 (酸辣, 清炒, 
醋溜)

Boiled Vegetables (Chinese Cabbage, Broccoli, 
Cauliflower, Mushroom and Agaric)

Baked Pumpkin with Mushroom
Braised Pleurotus Eryngii Mushroom

Mixed Vegetables
French Bean

Chinese Yam (Stir Fried, Soup, Fried with 
Agaric)

Cabbage Mustard (Boiled, Stir Fried, Steamed 
with Garlic, Soup)

Baby Cabbage (Stir Fried, Steamed with 
Garlic, Soup)

芥兰 (白灼, 清炒, 蒜泥, 
上汤)

娃娃菜 (清炒, 蒜蓉蒸, 
上汤)

广东菜心 (白灼, 生炒, 
蒜蓉)

鸡毛菜 (清炒, 上汤)
西兰花 (清炒, 蒜蓉蒸, 

上汤 )
茄子 (油焖, 酱爆)

首长保健菜

菌皇焗南瓜
石锅杏鲍菇
荷塘五秀
生嗜紫豆角

铁棍山药 (清炒, 浓汤, 
炒木耳)

健康有机素菜 Vegetable

点心主食类 Snack


