Wtown Hotel Chinese Restaurant-Dishes Menu				
凉菜 Appetizer				
五香猪肘花	Spiced Pork Knuckle	¥38		
老汤酱牛腱	Bovine Tendon in Sauce	¥48		
泡椒凤爪	Chicken Claw with Pickled Peppers	¥38		
辣仔带鱼	Spicy Octopus	¥42		
滋补驴肉	Nutritious Donkey Meat	¥48		
白切羊肉	Soft Boiled Mutton	¥48		
红椒小皮蛋	Preserved Egg with Red Pepper	¥42		
老醋海蜇头	Jelly Fish with Vinegar Sauce	¥58		
杭州酱鸭	Hangzhou Style Duck	¥48		
香辣手撕兔	Spicy Shredded Rabbit Meat	¥38		
鸡汁小蘑菇	Mushroom with Chicken Broth	¥28		
醋泡小萝卜	Vinegar-soaked Radish	¥32		
四喜烤麸	Sixi Roast Bran	¥28		
西湖糯米藕	Lotus Root with Glutinous rice	¥32		
千叶红核挑仁	Red Chiba Walnut	¥38		
美味酱萝卜	Tasty Sauce Radish	¥28		
脆伴羊尾笋	Cold Bambooshoot with Sauce	¥32		
香伴虫草花	Sweet Cordyceps Sinensis Flowers	¥38		
老坛醋泡海笋	Vinegar-soaked Pholas Dactylus	¥38		
潮粤烧	包括 Barbecued and Marinated Dishe	S		
深井至尊烤鹅	Roast Goose	¥98 (188/Half)		
当红炸子鸡	Crispy Chicken	¥78 (138/Half)		
		+/6 (136/11a11)		
卤水拼盘	Spicy Bean Curd	¥58		
	Crispy Squab			
脆皮乳鸽皇 烧味大拼盘	1 0	¥58		
脆皮乳鸽皇	Crispy Squab	¥58 ¥48		
脆皮乳鸽皇 烧味大拼盘	Crispy Squab Barbecued Meat Dish	¥58 ¥48 ¥68		
脆皮乳鸽皇 烧味大拼盘 碳烧牛肋骨	Crispy Squab Barbecued Meat Dish Charcoal-grilled Beef Ribs	¥58 ¥48 ¥68 ¥198		
脆皮乳鸽皇 烧味大拼盘 碳烧牛肋骨 脆皮叉烧肉	Crispy Squab Barbecued Meat Dish Charcoal-grilled Beef Ribs Crispy Barbecued Meat	¥58 ¥48 ¥68 ¥198 ¥48		
脆皮乳鸽皇 烧味大拼盘 碳烧牛肋骨 脆皮叉烧肉 水镇养生汤	Crispy Squab Barbecued Meat Dish Charcoal-grilled Beef Ribs Crispy Barbecued Meat 汤类 Soup Wtown Nourishing Soup	¥58 ¥48 ¥68 ¥198		
脆皮乳鸽皇 烧味大拼盘 碳烧牛肋骨 脆皮叉烧肉 水镇养生汤 菌菇瘦肉汤	Crispy Squab Barbecued Meat Dish Charcoal-grilled Beef Ribs Crispy Barbecued Meat 汤类 Soup Wtown Nourishing Soup Lean Meat with Fungus Soup	¥58 ¥48 ¥68 ¥198 ¥48 ¥58/Person 298/Pot		
脆皮乳鸽皇 烧味大拼盘 碳烧牛肋骨 脆皮叉烧肉 水镇养生汤 菌菇瘦肉汤 番茄鸡蛋汤	Crispy Squab Barbecued Meat Dish Charcoal-grilled Beef Ribs Crispy Barbecued Meat 汤类 Soup Wtown Nourishing Soup	¥58 ¥48 ¥68 ¥198 ¥48 ¥58/Person 298/Pot ¥18/Person 98/Pot		
脆皮乳鸽皇 烧味大拼盘 碳烧牛肋骨 脆皮叉烧肉 水镇养生汤 菌菇瘦肉汤 番茄鸡蛋汤	Crispy Squab Barbecued Meat Dish Charcoal-grilled Beef Ribs Crispy Barbecued Meat	¥58 ¥48 ¥68 ¥198 ¥48 ¥58/Person 298/Pot ¥18/Person 98/Pot ¥38/Person 68/Pot		
脆皮乳鸽皇 烧味大拼盘 碳烧牛肋骨 脆皮叉烧肉 水镇养生汤 菌菇瘦肉汤 番茄鸡蛋汤	Crispy Squab Barbecued Meat Dish Charcoal-grilled Beef Ribs Crispy Barbecued Meat 汤类 Soup Wtown Nourishing Soup Lean Meat with Fungus Soup Tomato and Egg Soup 千元齐味菜 Kaiyuan Specialties	¥58 ¥48 ¥68 ¥198 ¥48 ¥48 ¥58/Person 298/Pot ¥18/Person 98/Pot ¥38/Person 68/Pot		
脆皮乳鸽皇 烧味大拼盘 碳烧牛肋骨 脆皮叉烧肉 水镇养生汤 菌菇瘦肉汤 番茄鸡蛋汤	Crispy Squab Barbecued Meat Dish Charcoal-grilled Beef Ribs Crispy Barbecued Meat 汤类 Soup Wtown Nourishing Soup Lean Meat with Fungus Soup Tomato and Egg Soup 千元齐味菜 Kaiyuan Specialties Stewed Beef with Radish Braised Abalone with Pettitoes	¥58 ¥48 ¥68 ¥198 ¥48 ¥48 ¥58/Person 298/Pot ¥18/Person 98/Pot ¥38/Person 68/Pot		
脆皮乳鸽皇 烧味大拼盘 碳烧牛肋骨 脆皮叉烧肉 水镇养生汤 菌菇瘦肉汤 番茄鸡蛋汤	Crispy Squab Barbecued Meat Dish Charcoal-grilled Beef Ribs Crispy Barbecued Meat 汤类 Soup Wtown Nourishing Soup Lean Meat with Fungus Soup Tomato and Egg Soup 千元齐味菜 Kaiyuan Specialties Stewed Beef with Radish Braised Abalone with Pettitoes Simmered Soft-shelled Turtle in Soy Sauce	¥58 ¥48 ¥68 ¥198 ¥48 ¥58/Person 298/Pot ¥18/Person 98/Pot ¥38/Person 68/Pot ¥298 ¥388		
脆皮乳鸽皇 烧味大拼盘 碳烧牛肋骨 脆皮叉烧肉 水镇养生汤 菌菇瘦肉汤 番茄鸡蛋汤 多 少牛肉 猪手大连鲍 红焖野生甲鱼 笋干虎皮爪	Crispy Squab Barbecued Meat Dish Charcoal-grilled Beef Ribs Crispy Barbecued Meat 汤类 Soup Wtown Nourishing Soup Lean Meat with Fungus Soup Tomato and Egg Soup 千元齐味菜 Kaiyuan Specialties Stewed Beef with Radish Braised Abalone with Pettitoes	¥58 ¥48 ¥68 ¥198 ¥198 ¥48 ¥48 ¥18/Person 298/Pot ¥18/Person 68/Pot ¥38/Person 68/Pot ¥298 ¥388 ¥488 ¥488		
脆皮乳鸽皇 烧味大拼盘 碳烧牛肋骨 脆皮叉烧肉 水镇养生汤 菌菇瘦肉汤 番茄鸡蛋汤	Crispy Squab Barbecued Meat Dish Charcoal-grilled Beef Ribs Crispy Barbecued Meat 汤类 Soup Wtown Nourishing Soup Lean Meat with Fungus Soup Tomato and Egg Soup F元齐味菜 Kaiyuan Specialties Stewed Beef with Radish Braised Abalone with Pettitoes Simmered Soft-shelled Turtle in Soy Sauce Pan-Seared Claw with Dry Bamboo Shoots	¥58 ¥48 ¥68 ¥198 ¥48 ¥48 ¥58/Person 298/Pot ¥18/Person 98/Pot ¥38/Person 68/Pot ¥298 ¥388 ¥488		

特色羊肉菜 Mutton				
手抓羊棒骨	Roast Lamb Ribs	¥28/Stick		
内蒙酥羊腿	Crispy Leg of Lamb	¥298		
葱香烤羊排	Grilled Lamb Chops with Scallion	¥188		
铜锅涮羊肉	Instant-Boiled Mutton in Copper Pot	¥268		
石头烤羊肉	Roast Mutton in Stone Pot	¥168		
一品焖羊肉	Simmered Mutton	¥198		
鱼羊双鲜	Boiled Fish and Mutton	¥118		
羊肉汤	Mutton Soup	¥38/Person		
粤杭菜 Cantonese and Hangzhou Dishes				
牛油焗大虾	Baked Shrimp with Butter	¥48		
苹果派牛排	Steak with Apple Pie	¥48/Person		
葱爆安格斯牛肉	Stir-fried Angus beef with Scallion	¥138		
石锅花雕排骨	Simmered Ribs	¥88		
山药汁浸时蔬豆腐	Vegetable and Tofu inYam Juice	¥68		
荷香小米牛肉	Steamed Beef with Millet	¥98		
姜汁蒸东海黄鱼	Steamed Yellow Croaker with Ginger Sauce	¥138		
黑松菌炒澳带	Fried Scallop Meat with Mushroom	¥368		
生焗银鳕鱼	Baked Cod	¥238		
香煎牛仔骨	Pan-fried Short Ribs	¥128		
金钱萝卜煮风鹅	Stewed Dry Goose with Radish	¥98		
咸肉蒸笋干	Steamed Bacon with Dry Bamboo Shoots	¥78		
马拉酱焗虾球	Baked Shrimp Balls with Mala Sauce	¥138		
菌菇煮燕麦蛋角	Oat Dumpling and Mushroom Soup	¥98		
咸肉豆腐煲	Bacon and Tofu Pot	¥78		
一品海螺头	Stewed Sea Snail	¥268		
京湘菜 Hunan Cuisine				
酱烧水库鱼	Steamed and Braised Fish	¥68		
酱烧大鱼头	Braised Fish Head with Sauce	¥88/Half 168/Whole		
剁椒鱼头皇	Steamed Fish Head with Hot Red Pepper	¥88/Half 168/Whole		
湘味小炒肉	Fried Pork with Hot Pepper	¥48/Person 78/Dish		
小炒黄牛肉	Fried Beef with Hot Pepper	¥58/Person 88/Dish		
烟笋香干炒腊肉	Fried Bacon with Bamboo Shoots	¥48/Person 88/Dish		
山磨粉条炖鸡	Stewed Chicken with Bean Starch Noodles	¥68/Person 128/Pot		
老北京烧牛腩	Braised Sirloin	¥58/Person 118/Pot		

	梅宝去把事类 V 11			
健康有机素菜 Vegetable				
首长保健菜	Boiled Vegetables (Chinese Cabbage, Broccoli,	¥88		
	Cauliflower, Mushroom and Agaric)			
菌皇焗南瓜	Baked Pumpkin with Mushroom	¥58		
石锅杏鲍菇	Braised Pleurotus Eryngii Mushroom	¥58		
荷塘五秀	Mixed Vegetables	¥58		
生嗜紫豆角	French Bean	¥48		
铁棍山药(清炒,浓汤,	Chinese Yam (Stir Fried, Soup, Fried with	¥48		
炒木耳)	Agaric)	110		
芥兰 (白灼, 清炒, 蒜泥,	Cabbage Mustard (Boiled, Stir Fried, Steamed	¥48		
上汤)	with Garlic, Soup)	110		
娃娃菜 (清炒, 蒜蓉蒸,	Baby Cabbage (Stir Fried, Steamed with	¥48		
上汤)	Garlic, Soup)	170		
广东菜心(白灼, 生炒,	Cantonese Green Cabbage (Boiled, Fried,	¥38		
蒜蓉)	Steamed with Garlic)	+30		
鸡毛菜(清炒,上汤)	Chinese Little Greens (Stir Fried, Soup)	¥38		
西兰花(清炒,蒜蓉蒸,	Broccoli (Stir Fried, Steamed with Garlic,	¥48		
上汤)	Soup)			
茄子(油焖,酱爆)	Eggplant (Braised, Fried in Sauce)	¥38		
上海青 (清炒,香菇扒,	Pakchoi (Stir Fried, Braised with Mushroom,	¥38		
蒜蓉)	Stired with Garlic)	+30		
土豆丝(酸辣,清炒,	Shredded Potatoes (Sour and Hot, Stir Fried,	¥48		
醋溜)	Fried with Vinegar Sauce)	170		
点心主食类 Snack				
杏香枣皇糕	Steamed Jujube Cake	¥36/Half Dozen		
港式蜜汁餐包	Steamed Buns with Sugar Stuffing	¥36/Half Dozen		
韭菜煎饺	Fried Leek Dumpling	¥36/Half Dozen		
京葱生煎包	Fried Scallion Bun	¥36/Half Dozen		
家常煎饼	Homemade Pancake	¥48		
五谷丰登	Cereal Grains	¥58		
北大手工业族	Handmada Dumplina	¥38/15 Dumplings ¥68/30 Dumplings		
北方手工水饺	Handmade Dumpling			
西红柿牛腩面	Tomato and Sirloin Noodle	¥18/Person 68/Bowl		
面疙瘩	Doughball	¥12/Person 58/Bowl		
阳春面	Plain Noodle	¥12/Person 58/Bowl		